PARASKI WORLD CUP SERIES 2014

38. Osterr. Staatsmeisterschaft Paraski
OHSV-Meisterschaft Paraski
10.-12.01.2014 St. Johann i.P. / Alpendorf

Individual Overall
WCS Male - Master

Rang Nr.
1 9C
2 12B
3 12D
4 5C
5 10B
6 3D
7 3C
8 12A
9 9B

10 2A
11 3B
12 13B
13 14B
14 2B
15 15C
16 3A
17 15A
18 14A
19 14D

Name

Saurer Thomas
Kreuzer Karl

Alic Gernot
Klarmann Peter
Egger Michael

Empl Heinz

Huhs Valentin
Nagele Bernhard
Barth Jirgen

Urban Peter

Pum Gerhard
Wiggers Henny
Leichsenring Steffen
Schlémmer Alfred
Heinz Konrad
Schwendinger Robert
Pschill Ernst

Uhlig Volker

Mace Timothy

Sonntag, 12. Janner 2014 13:11

Club

Suisse

1. TFC

HFSC Freistadt
FSC-Bad Wiessee
HSV Red Bull SBG

1. TFC

Fallschirmsport Karnten
Aqua-Life Graz
FSC-Bad Wiessee
HSV Absam

Union Paraclub Slivretta
Team Teuge
Ruwalders

OBH

Union Paraclub Slivretta
ASKO FSV Linz
Ruwalders

South-Africa

Nat./Cat.

Sul

AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
NED
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
RSA
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20
11
29
30
38
64
66

55
80
52
47
80
172
144
135
141

SALIPFPURGS

total

15 15
18 22
10 30
20 31
18 a7
19 49
21 59
16 80
18 84
82 89
37 92
25 105
55 107
81 128
97 177
60 232
107 251
259 394
300 441
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